Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.064.20-S

CONOR
CONOR, unisex pantalone, plave

240 g/m2

0.44667 kg

0.516 kg

0

20/1

0.405 mx0.255 mx0.56 m
10.32 kg
8605025628080
620342310000

171



